Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 2
07.03.2026 - 10:19

Women, 200m Freestyle

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 2:23.84

Youth

COWoO~NOOULP~WDNEE

NN BRPRRRRRRRR R
PO O©WO~NOUMAWNER

BALKEVICIUTE Jorile
KONT Katriin

KALEDAITE Ugne
MALISAUSKAITE Doroteja
JANKOVICIUTE Kornelija
MEDVEDEVA Maria
VARNIK Jaroslava
PETKUS Kiristiana
PETRAUSKAITE Otilija
DAUGELAITE Luka
MAESEPP Saara

OTS Karolin

RINK Delia

PALLOSON Hanna
TAMMEPOLD Carolin
MONOKANDILOSE Darija
VALJAMAE Liis
TRUUVELT Triin

EHA Charlotte Lukie
LUISK Lilii Tereese
TSISTJAKOVA Anastassia

Junior

COWoO~NOOULPA~WNBE

el e
w NP

Open

1
2
3

N

5
6

JURKUNAITE leva
NAINYTE leva
SVENCIONYTE Stela
TANKLER Sheril
KULVINSKAITE Ula
ROOP Adele
ANSPOKA Anete
SOROKIN Inessa
ANNUS [sabel
ROASTO Emma
JAMSA Fiona
ALEKSEITSIK Diana
MUIDRE Marit

VISOCKAITE leva
RAUDSEPP Britt
GELAZYTE Vyte

ROMANJUK Darja
HALJASTE Heleriin
GERASEVA Anna

YB

10
12
10
12
10
11
10
11
10
12
12
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
13

09
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
08
09
08
09
09

07
07
07
06
07
07

Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia

Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia

Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia

2:07.35
2:11.38
2:12.92
2:14.73
2:16.74
2:16.81
2:17.39
2:17.43
2:17.74
2:19.61
2:19.65
2:19.91
2:20.31
2:21.41
2:21.56
2:22.43
2:22.61
2:22.78
2:22.94
2:22.94
2:23.81

1:59.79
2:01.81
2:05.45
2:07.77
2:08.15
2:09.09
2:10.18
2:11.48
2:11.87
2:17.32
2:17.68
2:18.17
2:18.63

2:02.34
2:10.25
2:10.26
2:10.90
2:11.91
2:20.13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia

03.03.2026 20:58 - Page 1



