

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 2
07.03.2026 - 10:19

Women, 200m Freestyle

Open
Entry list Prelim

WA475 : 2:23.84

YB

Youth

1	BALKEVICIUTE Jorile	10	Lithuania	2:07.35
2	KONT Katriin	12	Estonia	2:11.38
3	KALEDAITE Ugne	10	Lithuania	2:12.92
4	MALISAUSKAITE Doroteja	12	Lithuania	2:14.73
5	JANKOVICIUTE Kornelija	10	Lithuania	2:16.74
6	MEDVEDEVA Maria	11	Estonia	2:16.81
7	VARNIK Jaroslava	10	Estonia	2:17.39
8	PETKUS Kristiana	11	Latvia	2:17.43
9	PETRAUSKAITE Otilija	10	Lithuania	2:17.74
10	DAUGELAITE Luka	12	Lithuania	2:19.61
11	MAESEPP Saara	12	Estonia	2:19.65
12	OTS Karolin	10	Estonia	2:19.91
13	RINK Delia	10	Estonia	2:20.31
14	PALLOSON Hanna	10	Estonia	2:21.41
15	TAMMEPOLD Carolin	11	Estonia	2:21.56
16	MONOKANDILOSE Darija	10	Latvia	2:22.43
17	VALJAMAE Liis	11	Estonia	2:22.61
18	TRUUVELT Triin	11	Estonia	2:22.78
19	EHA Charlotte Lukie	10	Estonia	2:22.94
20	LUIISK Lili Tereese	11	Estonia	2:22.94
21	TSISTJAKOVA Anastassia	13	Estonia	2:23.81

Junior

1	JURKUNAITE Ieva	09	Lithuania	1:59.79
2	NAINYTE Ieva	08	Lithuania	2:01.81
3	SVENCIONYTE Stela	08	Lithuania	2:05.45
4	TANKLER Sheril	08	Estonia	2:07.77
5	KULVINSKAITE Ula	08	Lithuania	2:08.15
6	ROOP Adele	09	Estonia	2:09.09
7	ANSPOKA Anete	09	Latvia	2:10.18
8	SOROKIN Inessa	08	Estonia	2:11.48
9	ANNUS Isabel	08	Estonia	2:11.87
10	ROASTO Emma	09	Estonia	2:17.32
11	JAMSA Fiona	08	Estonia	2:17.68
12	ALEKSEITSIK Diana	09	Estonia	2:18.17
13	MUIDRE Marit	09	Estonia	2:18.63

Open

1	VISOCKAITE Ieva	07	Lithuania	2:02.34
2	RAUDSEPP Britt	07	Estonia	2:10.25
3	GELAZYTE Vyte	07	Lithuania	2:10.26
4	ROMANJUK Darja	06	Estonia	2:10.90
5	HALJASTE Heleriin	07	Estonia	2:11.91
6	GERASEVA Anna	07	Latvia	2:20.13